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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kory  Kuffler          M4049          1/4    6:40       16:32
2     Justin  Kuffler        M0119          1/7    6:58       17:19
3     Carson  Kruse          M0119          2/7    7:40       19:03
4     Lynne  Kruse           F4049          1/6    7:45       19:15
5     Connor  Kruse          M0119          3/7    7:48       19:22
6     Crystal  Dyer          F3039         1/17    7:48       19:23
7     Charlie Johnson        M60UP          1/3    7:54       19:37
8     Jonathan  Edwards      M3039         1/11    7:54       19:39
9     Tyler  Hull            M0119          4/7    7:58       19:47
10    Amanda  Jared          F3039         2/17    8:01       19:54
11    Jeff  Adams            M3039         2/11    8:01       19:55
12    Laura Jaeger           F3039         3/17    8:20       20:43
13    Jim  Tilberg           M4049          2/4    8:30       21:07
14    Tara  Wilson           F3039         4/17    8:38       21:28
15    Dave Jaeger            M60UP          2/3    8:46       21:46
16    Tess  Burns            F2029         1/13    8:55       22:09
17    Kelsey  Reed           F2029         2/13    8:56       22:10
18    Justin  Wilson         F3039         5/17    8:56       22:12
19    Daniel  Callahan       M5059          1/2    9:03       22:29
20    Madison  Howard        F0119          1/2    9:10       22:47
21    Jay  Titus             M4049          3/4    9:15       22:57
22    Susanne  Titus         F4049          2/6    9:15       22:58
23    Amanda  Schroeder      F3039         6/17    9:28       23:32
24    Matthew  Bender        M0119          5/7    9:32       23:40
25    Michael  Bender        M0119          6/7    9:32       23:41
26    Zach  Thiede           M2029          1/4    9:38       23:56
27    Carissa  Wolf          F2029         3/13    9:39       23:57
28    Kurt  Wolf             M2029          2/4    9:39       23:57
29    Hillary  Willis        F3039         7/17    9:45       24:13
30    Brian  Willis          M3039         3/11    9:46       24:15
31    Nate  Brown            M3039         4/11    9:49       24:24
32    Dave  Hodge            M3039         5/11    9:56       24:41
33    Briana  Barclay        F3039         8/17   10:03       24:58
34    Ruopa Guswami          F3039         9/17   10:04       25:01
35    Sandy  Madison         F60UP          1/2   10:20       25:41
36    Mattie Buller          F0119          2/2   10:21       25:43
37    Kristin Taghon         F5059          1/6   10:34       26:16
38    Mary  Bain             F5059          2/6   10:37       26:23
39    Nathan  Bates          M3039         6/11   10:38       26:26
40    Anthony  Jared         M3039         7/11   10:40       26:31
41    Mallory  McLain        F2029         4/13   10:42       26:35
42    Melanie  Nemerguth     F2029         5/13   10:42       26:35
43    Alex  Kaiser           M2029          3/4   10:43       26:37
44    Amber  Martin          F3039        10/17   10:51       26:58
45    Brooke  Dooley         F3039        11/17   10:52       26:59
46    Sara  Gilbert          F2029         6/13   10:52       27:00
47    Jennifer  Sondgeroth   F3039        12/17   10:57       27:12
48    Kurt  Lokenvitz        M4049          4/4   10:57       27:13
49    Casey  McManus         F4049          3/6   10:58       27:14
50    Unknown Runner         F              1/4   10:59       27:18
51    McKara  Bush           F2029         7/13   11:05       27:32
52    Bobby  Bender          M0119          7/7   11:06       27:34
53    Chris  Hemminger       M3039         8/11   11:11       27:47
54    Eric  McCoy            M3039         9/11   11:37       28:51
55    Reannon  Nailor        F3039        13/17   12:01       29:52
56    Allison  Samuelson     F2029         8/13   12:07       30:06
57    Jill  Ross             F4049          4/6   12:22       30:44
58    Katie  Brown           F3039        14/17   12:23       30:45
59    Lisa  Cummings         F5059          3/6   12:46       31:44
60    Ryan  Roman            M3039        10/11   12:54       32:03
61    Janine  Cummings       F3039        15/17   12:57       32:10
62    Michelle  Yaklich      F2029         9/13   13:10       32:44
63    Deborah  Combs         F5059          4/6   13:34       33:43
64    Michael  Cummings      M5059          2/2   13:40       33:57
65    Stephanie  Mowers      F2029        10/13   13:44       34:08
66    Susan  Miller          F5059          5/6   13:45       34:10
67    Ashley  Ghere          F2029        11/13   14:08       35:08
68    Juanita  Ghere         F5059          6/6   14:08       35:08
69    Mayra  Solis           F2029        12/13   14:19       35:34
70    Julio  Guzman          M2029          4/4   14:20       35:36
71    Marie  Grigsby         F60UP          2/2   14:51       36:55
72    Unknown Runner         F              2/4   15:03       37:23
73    Mandy  Combs           F3039        16/17   15:03       37:23
74    Unknown Runner         F              3/4   15:10       37:41
75    Tom  Van Gerpen        M60UP          3/3   15:19       38:05
76    Unknown Runner         F              4/4   15:21       38:09
77    Abby  Van Gerpen       F2029        13/13   15:24       38:16
78    Tereasa  Lassmann      F4049          5/6   17:00       42:14
79    Stephanie  Risius      F4049          6/6   20:23       50:40
80    Shannon  Sellers       F3039        17/17   20:23       50:40
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